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York

Standard Features

Chrome gas lift with 6cm
journey

Tilting and angle locking
mechanism with 4
positions

5-star, polished aluminum
base with castors

Upholstered in Black PU.
Suitable for executive

seating, boardroom or
meeting room seating.

Dimensions

width:

Seat Depth:
Overall Depth:
Seat Height:
Overall Height:

775 mm
480 mm
670 mm
455 mm
1210- 1270 mm
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